2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
June 11 & 12, 2011

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 3 Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Qualifying - SAT 11/06/2011 02:00 PM- ......

Qualifying started at 14:00:37

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Tom Cantrell (199) Terry Hollinger
1 1:23.659 +6.231 14:04:16.295 1 1:21.136 14:04:04.633
2 1:20.054 +2.626 14:05:36.349 2 1:22.223 +1.087 14:05:26.856
3 1:18.346 +0.918 14:06:54.695 3 1:22.538 +1.402 14:06:49.394
4 1:18.313 +0.885 14:08:13.008 4 1:23.797 +2.661 14:08:13.191
5 1:18.371 +0.943 14:09:31.379 5 1:24.407 +3.271 14:09:37.598
6 1:18.197 +0.769 14:10:49.576 6 1:23.713 +2.577 14:11:01.311
7 1:17.428 14:12:07.004 7 1:23.921 +2.785 14:12:25.232
8 1:17.682 +0.254 14:13:24.686 8 1:22.776 +1.640 14:13:48.008
9 1:22.390 +1.254 14:15:10.398
(81) Dennis Repel
1 1:27.853 +8.648 14:02:23.047 (69) Roger Flescher
2 1:19.240 +0.035 14:03:42.287 1 1:36.518 +14.699 14:02:51.587
3 1:19.205 14:05:01.492 2 1:25.659 +3.840 14:04:17.246
3 1:23.785 +1.966 14:05:41.031
(26) Ernie Yakimovich 4 1:24.226 +2.407 14:07:05.257
1 1:37.893 +18.442 14:02:57.445 5 1:22.086 +0.267 14:08:27.343
2 1:22.414 +2.963 14:04:19.859 6 1:21.819 14:09:49.162
3 1:21.539 +2.088 14:05:41.398 7 1:22.436 +0.617 14:11:11.598
4 1:20.097 +0.646 14:07:01.495 8 1:22.750 +0.931 14:12:34.348
5 1:20.950 +1.499 14:08:22.445 9 1:22.634 +0.815 14:13:56.982
6 1:21.494 +2.043 14:09:43.939
7 1:20.277 +0.826 14:11:04.216 (50) Skip Foss
8 1:20.799 +1.348 14:12:25.015 1 1:25.604 +3.286 14:04:15.119
9 1:20.462 +1.011 14:13:45.477 2 1:24.348 +2.030 14:05:39.467
10 1:19.451 14:15:04.928 3 1:23.784 +1.466 14:07:03.251
4 1:22.612 +0.294 14:08:25.863
(182) Doug Yip 5 1:22.659 +0.341 14:09:48.522
1 1:19.910 14:03:57.785 6 1:23.212 +0.894 14:11:11.734
2 1:20.329 +0.419 14:05:18.114 7 1:23.424 +1.106 14:12:35.158
8 1:22.318 14:13:57.476
(94) Gerry Loeffler
1 1:37.936 +17.975 14:02:51.127
2 1:23.867 +3.906 14:04:14.994
3 1:22.846 +2.885 14:05:37.840
4 1:19.961 14:06:57.801
5 1:20.246 +0.285 14:08:18.047
6 1:21.524 +1.563 14:09:39.571
7 1:22.688 +2.721 14:11:02.259
8 1:23.576 +3.615 14:12:25.835
9 1:22.454 +2.493 14:13:48.289
10 1:22.726 +2.765 14:15:11.015
(444) John McCoy
1 1:32.260 +12.164 14:02:28.736
2 1:20.096 14:03:48.832
3 1:20.184 +0.088 14:05:09.016
4 1:21.370 +1.274 14:06:30.386
5 1:21.160 +1.064 14:07:51.546
(82) Ron Dempsey
1 1:23.982 +3.019 14:04:10.419
2 1:22.556 +1.593 14:05:32.975
3 1:21.561 +0.598 14:06:54.536
4 1:20.963 14:08:15.499
5 1:21.964 +1.001 14:09:37.463
6 1:21.424 +0.461 14:10:58.887
7 1:21.700 +0.737 14:12:20.587
8 1:21.483 +0.520 14:13:42.070
9 1:22.520 +1.557 14:15:04.590
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